THE DATASHEET OF
AD5200BRMZ50
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and
reliable. However, no responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its
use, nor for any infringements of patents or other rights of third parties that
may result from its use. No license is granted by implication or otherwise
under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices.

1k 10k 100k 1M
–42
–36
–30
–24
–18
–12
–6
0
6
10k�
VIN = 100mV rms
VDD = 5V
RL = 1M�
50k�
TPC 20. AD5200 –3 dB Bandwidth
FREQUENCY – Hz
12
–48
G

REV. D   –15–
OUTLINE DIMENSIONS
Figure 15. 10-Lead Mini Small Outline Package [MSOP]
(RM-10)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 RES kΩ
Temperature
Range Package Description
Package
Option
Full Reel
Qty.
Branding
Information
AD5200BRMZ10 256 10 −40°C to +85°C 10-Lead MSOP RM-10 50 DLA
AD5200BRMZ10-REEL7 256 10 −40°C to +85°C 10-Lead MSOP RM-10 1,000 DLA
AD5200BRMZ50 256 50 −40°C to +85°C 10-Lead MSOP RM-10 50 D8T
AD5200BRMZ50-REEL7 256 50 −40°C to +85°C 10-Lead MSOP RM-10 1,000 D8T
AD5201BRMZ10 33 10 −40°C to +85°C 10-Lead MSOP RM-10 50 DMA
AD5201BRMZ10-REEL7 33 10 −40°C to +85°C 10-Lead MSOP RM-10 1,000 DMA
AD5201BRMZ50 33 50 −40°C to +85°C 10-Lead MSOP RM-10 50 DMB
AD5201BRMZ50-REEL7 33 50 −40°C to +85°C 10-Lead MSOP RM-10 1,000 DMB
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
REVISION HISTORY
12/12—Rev. C to Rev. D
Changes to Ordering Guide ........................................................... 15